			- 1			- 19 A. 19 A	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			SERVENS-NESS CH	A DALOUR CORTLA	ND. ORE.
	FORM	No. 690-DEE	, WARRANT	Y (Survivorship) (Individual or	Curporale),		V.	1-14	Fooe		A
(1967	Q	519	1								TSAP
						DECENTE	That IY	NDA DAWN	PAUCH/	·····		
	e ka	KNOW	ALL M	IEN BY	THESE P	RESENTS,	1100			hereinafter	called the g	rantor,
					(4) 1.1.1.1.1.1.1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	An engen der St	- 10 P	inci chinai tet		

And/

AFATO

for the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by GARRY C. HOOK

Date:

× 6

C.A

1

12.1 12

1. A. A. K.

690

UP2.

AHW S. KININWAYER

S.B. S. Martin State

10#1858

 $^{\circ}$

0

hereinalter called grantees, hereby grants, bargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, all of the following described real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise appertaining, situated in the County of KLAMATH , State of Oregon, to-wit:

The North 545.0 feet of the West 395 feet of the NW $\frac{1}{2}$ of SW $\frac{1}{4}$ of Section 34, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian. EXCEPTING THEREFION the North 272.5 feet.

This conveyance is made subject to easements, Rights of way of record and those arrarent on the land.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with the right of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees.

And the grantor above named hereby covenants to and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, that the said premises are free from all encumbrances

and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 5,500.00Hawexars stress actual soonsideration soonsists solver includes sother property sor walue, given, or, promised, which, is part of the xconsideration (indicate which).

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, the masculine includes the feminine and the neuter and, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on the 5th/ day of , 19 74 ; if the grantor is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.

(lf execul affix cor	ted by a corporation, porate seal)	dyndre Daum Paugle				
CT AT	E OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of				
	155.	, 19				
Cou	March Klamath 1974	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the				
Pe	ersonally appeared the above named					
	NDA DAWN FAUGH	president and that the latter is the				
·····	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to be her voluntary act and deed.	secretary of				
ment t (OFFI SEAL	Betore met	and that the seal attixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in bc- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:				
SEAD,	Notary Public for Oregon					
11	My commission expires: June 10 1977					
	The state of the sumbale () if not applicable, show	uld be deleted. See Chapter 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Session.				
<u>- но</u>	ITE-The Senténce between the symbols (), if not applicable, shou	Jid be deleted. See Chapter 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Session.				
- NO	WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSIAIP)	STATE OF OREGON				
, NO	WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREGON County of KLYATH I certily that the within instru-				
NC	WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREGON County of KLVIATH I certily that the within instru- ment was received for record on the				
- NQ	WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSHIP)	STATE OF OREGON County of KLY:ATH I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of NOVENBER, 1974, at12:00 o'clock P.M., and recorded				
QA Y	WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSHIP)	STATE OF OREGON County of KLVIATH I certily that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of NOVEIBER, 1974, at 12;00 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book. M.74 on page15159 or as				
	WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSHIP) LYNDA DAWN FAUCH TO	STATE OF OREGON County of KLVIATH I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of NOVEIBER, 1974, at 12;00 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book M 74 on page15159 or as file number, 95194 , Record of				
NO	WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSIHIP) LYNDA DAWN PAUCH TO GARRY C. 1100K	STATE OF OREGON County of KLV:ATH I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26thday ofNOVERBER1974, at 12;00o'clock P_M., and recorded in book M_74 on page15159 or as tabel in coun- TIES WHERE USED.) Decis of said County.				
	TE-TE STEVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	STATE OF OREGON SSTATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of MOVENBER, 1974, at 12;00 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M 74 on page15159 or as file number 95194 , Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of				
	TTE-TES 'Sinfance between the symbols (), if not applicable, show WARRANTY DEED (SURVIVORSHIP) LYNDA DAWN PAUCH TO GARRY C. HOOK STEVENE-NEES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. WFSTERN BANK	STATE OF OREGON County of KLYATH I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of NOVENBER, 1974, at.12;00 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book M. 74 on pagel5159 or as file number.95194 , Record of Decds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.				
No.	TE-TE STEVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	STATE OF OREGON County of KLNATH I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of MOVENBER, 1974, at 12;00 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M 74 on page15159 or as file number 95194 , Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of				

Carel trazel Deputy. By

ĊŢ.

Yes

		- 9. mč
		to
		and of '
		ATTON 27 112

Engel Manager and All Manager

1074

MUN